HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE: - -
ONE: 703 5§0 0058 W Q03607
) [}
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL . #
(Two Copies) 1-171 : 7 Yes, Ne

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT .IN VIETNAM Ho . GLOC

Last Middle

Current Address P&U’igf; !!&52-’“"%&)& \/&[)-m“ﬂ: Q&“—k&ﬁm—\' —\/i\é‘{’ L)M

Date of Birth ng 13 l Mlz Place of Birth PHUKHALJH _ |/l ETANAMA

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) Lleu—lcma_;d‘( ,fﬁ&&a lowmpndo, ¢, Sl
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From _5/27//275 To 6/22/r9§/

SPONSOR'S NAME: HO, MIVH- MiocC

Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone . Relationship
Mlud-to ' N - SonJ
CHAUY - HO o Seu) .

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in V:Letnam ‘on INS Form I-130
must do so.




}!._”)j// .
;  Page 2

q" A N
{AME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Not - f40
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP? TO
- PA.

HAIDoove - Le ’ | o llo[1agg | Wije

T +HoNe - Ho LALE Dawg ke

e ¥t alplies | Dughle

CES B 3 el .
SR I T~ F AT N .

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

R "'-”5“*!-.- a”“‘"— -a"l';:"u-:. T — ——— il e o e —




HGI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 ’
—— INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) {&~ Vool fe
MAU DON VE LY-LICH P e

Ahkkhkhkhkhkhkkhk N IS

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Lk) M&ﬂC, UG(
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 6‘,') 13 1947
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam) : V/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): ¢/

(Tinh trang gia dinh)

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : DHU -¢p dﬁhJT(—MLM' (/J(k\&

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

_EV . -4 Q("‘t‘g“ RIS SN

fﬁ&f
] 'No (Khong)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong) {Co)
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): {Zb?ﬁ??{ To (Den): £/92/&(

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: A =30
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : B%j‘éo_wax‘@,t_

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): L; 4t <
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vuf: ? _

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v’
IV Number (So ho so): 9030607
No (Khong) :

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di ‘theo) : 3

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau.voli day du chi tic

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) 258 Ml—klwl-ll}- m s = =

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chl Than nhan hay Ngu01 Bao tro)

MIMH - Ho
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky) Yes (co): No (Khong) o
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):  Sawn
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ Mcnh - tb M o
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
S MIVH —Ho

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nav)

DATE: : _ 4@6 1\ - _ . 148%
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) - Year ; (Nam)




3 rage 2
;JﬁME OF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) : h)ﬁi - f*D

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH{ RELATIONSHIP® T0O
- PA.
HAiDoovg - te {o [lo [ 1agg w.-so,
TH 4tobe ~ Ho - Danglle
Nope 5 — tho oy e

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :




ODP CHECK FORM

Date: ('(/ /0/g7

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_(ODP)
Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: HJA; 4 mh‘

Date of Birth: ‘QU" "lg — /44} L s

Address in VN % "{QL( W Maﬁ(

Spouse Name: dL .bl/\ﬂ‘nﬁ& [é

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

R/ Reeducation Time: Years Months Days

L ‘
wi_ J03007

m oy . I
- M PN

AR ER I
VEWL $# f ol Lo T

1-171 :(\/UO esy No. — EXIT PERMIT: Yes

No.

Special List #

Sponsor: !f& Mcﬂ %0@

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560~-0058 (H)




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560- 0058

HOI DANg Quan Tr| Ngay ’ thang g nam 198 ¥

Board of Directors p + s

KHUC MINH THO Kinh gdi: J’b A"?‘QC W

NGUYEN THI HANH

NCUYEN QUYNH ClAD

NGUYEN VAN i1

NCUYEN XUA| A i

ko comun Thda Ong/Ba,

mZ_N XIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh -Tri V1et Nam da nhan ddoc
) thd va ho so cua Ong/Ba xln doan tu ;ho than bang quyen

z:fﬁm:mmru. thugc. _Chung tdi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc long tin

utive Board tudng _va hygong dng hoat ddng cua HQi trong cdng tac nhéan

KHUC MINH THO' dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta sdm duoc

President doan tu.

NGUYEN QUYNH CIAQ .

mglﬁﬁ?““ Chung t01 dang xuc tien viec lap danh sach cia quy

NG

210 Vice Presdent than nhan hién con bi giam gid hay da dudc trd td do ciing

NCUYEN VAN CIOH v01 gia dinh muon»rdl Viet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co

Secretary Ceneral trat t'" (ODP) dé ndp cho cd quan co tham quyeén cuu xet.

TRAN THI PHUONG

ety Neu Ong/Ba chda 1ip hé sd doan tu cho than nhan, _

NCUYEN THI HANH
xin hay dlen cac mau d1nh kem gdl ve cho ,HO1, déng théi

Treasurer

o e‘chung té6i cung de ngh1 Ong/Ba tiép xuc vdl cd quan thien
€o van Boan jnguyen tai dia phuong de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
Advisory Committee "trJ.nH "Ra di co trat tu". Trudng hop da nop don roi,

HEP LOWMAN Xin gdi cho HOL mot ban sao.

“ICUYEN XUAN LAN ). ’

V1 H01 hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin
n véi HOi , gdl
en viec phuc dap.

~

Ong/Ba vui 1ong méi khi lien lac thud
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de ti

!

Kinh thu,
a_Khuc Minh Thd
Chu Tich
HO SO TEN: e ’
&S o< Aoy

~ ’ . ’ T 4

- -~ . - A s A
TAI LIEU CAN BO TUC: (Ban sao, moi thd 2 ban)

W ida qa fad 417!

“~ ’

-— AT - g ,«‘: Al’ T
(X) DIEN VAO MAU PINH KEM (Moi mau 2 ban)



— vt bomey e
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Ve

TY CONG AN PHU KHANH CONG HOA xA H(’)l CHO NGHIA VIET NAM
TRAI CA! TAO A.30 Bac lﬁp — Ty do — Hanh phie’

55_4167_ /GRT

GIAY RA TRAI

— Cin cir chi thi s3: 316/TTg ngay 22—8-1977‘c|n Thit lm’mg Chinh phu Thong- ttr:"‘"':"‘.)
lien Bo Nai Vig— Qudc phong s : O7/T'1LB ng‘\v 29-12-1977 v& viée- x4t iths d61 t:rc'n-

-1A sT quun, binh linh va nhan vién nghy quy«.n & cdc tinh- phia Nani. h1¢ :

TTGDCT dJthQA?:Q ’O\;.Cbcgzﬁm_ﬂﬁm_ds 7y

— Cin ctr quy&t dmh sd: €
Quyt,t dinh tha d8i trgng chiu cii tao ra khm tral

- 1— qy cip gliy ra trm cho anh, cyx c6 tén sau d'\y o A oo

— Ho va tén ] iQ N@OQ HOI — _ — Bi dqnh:{gllm.gi_____ ’
A ' t

— Ho tén thirong goi: A<

« — Sinh nghyia: .......... thang 02 niim — 19477 — ' : |
e AL % . . o

— Sinh qudn:

E ——-Tni qiis . L ._'- ny nhr .t ] _
- — Qudc:tich: ™ 4 o ; — ‘ L : ‘
" Tén gido:__ Mﬂj} o Ping phai: Mf\g/ IR
- + Cip blc, chirc. vu trirge kln bl TTCT: .  - - ;
L Crung U, iy 0 Leuf
— Ngay bi hat hogie TTCT: . 8L 05 1975
-_ — Nay vé cur tri tai: ZZM/ be JM_L(‘IOA#)_,:_( _

, - 2— Khi vé dia phuong dlrm]g sIr. phm xuat trlnh Quyet dmh nay w‘(ri.
nhin dan dia phirong bigt d& lam cic thi tyc ¢in thi€t: diing ky hd khiu;: ‘sipxbp

céng vidc.lAm an, lam diy du nghm vu ngu'o‘i c(‘mg d\n, v"l phaLf.hl hAnh l@nh“ Lgf‘?;’t»;;f

thing,

Ho, témn, chir k§ . ..
ngwdyi duwge c‘p gidy .-

X e VAN ZE
g T &
. hgoc- ro.
!. - - .y
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TY CONG AN PHU KHANH cONG HOA xA HOI cHl NGHTA VIET NAM
TRAI CAl TAO A.30 . Péc lip — Ty do — Hanh phée’

56__4g6;7_~ JGRT

@m RA m;; |

— Cin ctr chi thi s8: 316/TTg ngiy 228-1977.cia 'I'hu ttwng Chinh phu ,ThOng ttr"_-.-‘. .

lien B¢ Néi Vu— Qudc phonff s : 07/I'TLB ngﬁv 29-12-1977 v& vige- xét+itha’ d61 txeng - -

-1a st quan, binh linh va nhan vién nguy quy®n & céc tinh- phia Nam. lné : i
O VD

| ‘I'I‘G_DCT’ dotmz“c&LmaAa.a;@_Cétg_w_L—’&

— Ciin ctr quy8t dinh s3:
" Quy#t dinh tha ddi trgng chiu cii tao ra kh(')i trai.

. 1— Nay céip glﬁy ra trai cho anb, cbl c6 tén sau day: S S o
A
v O NOOC NOT 5y aamne Achdoge -
A .
— Ho tén thudmg goi: 4‘(2&0(\{/ -

— Sinh ngﬁyi—é ........... th:ing _0O 2. nim : 4947 — -

— Sinh qudn:

J— Try q2iis .

- Qudc :tich : G‘v—l&t/ fhg,nz -——D&ntt)c' fjcllnl?/

" Tén gido: qﬁj\gnu ~ Dhng phii .__:&bsm# o

_ ¥ C4p bdc, chirc. vy tririe’ l\lu bi TICT: _ _ i

o - ’ ? Y ’ > -
@mum/ U,u} % ’bm/ tufm,Liv_g)_‘pﬁdom) -
— Ngay bi it hosie TICT: o7 05 Q7.

- — Nay vé cu tri ftai: :P!w/ fW& TMM*M .

, " 2— Khi v¢ dia phuong du-(mg s phm xu.xt trinh Quyet dmh néy wféri‘
' nhan dan dia phuong bigt d3 lam cic thi tyc clin thi€t: ding ky hd khiu, s{p7x
= céng viéc.lam' #&n, Jam diy du uﬂlua vu ngtrb‘i c(mg d'\n, va phalhll hAn'h l1énk

t:h5 thoi gmn__fl.%{ ......... thing.

Hgo, t¢n, chir k§ .
ngwdyi &wde chp gily - L

P ol

e
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Shpre
| 922 West Riverview Avenue, Dayton, Ohio 45407 4
Telephone 513/223-7217
Ronaid Eckerte ' Affilistions: Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Cincinnati,
Director United Way, Child Welfsre League of America
Date: ﬂpc 2z, 1486
" Mre APthur Roos it mi fulsr e e -
« :Jodnts Voluntnryﬂgencyﬁeﬁusenhﬁn--. N
- Orderly- Deptr&m ngrau‘Sectiona ST T o T S
"American Ewbassy ‘- Box S8 ' : ' L e
APO San Pnnciaco, GA. 96346
Dear,Mr. Roos,’
Enclosed is an Affidavit of Relationship from HQ ]\_)gos Minh who
‘resides at _ R N ,. He 1s applying to the ODP

for family re-unification. The principle applicantfin Vietnam is Ho N
y p ple app Ho Ngoc

Nov & B]L,‘“a‘c bu%- ﬂ? Nspc_ M isa Eermmeej: g&;;dgg:t of

the United States. Catholic Social Services of Dayton, Ohio will assist in

the resettlement process if this case is eligible to come to the U.S.
“Thank You, '

Marianne LeButt
]] " ‘-'hhgbwhcd -
Refugee Resettlement Coordlnator

Tt

“o Ngoc miah s \S\)(s. old - he wil\ S \9., I“\BO ';o(‘
14\9. &bov‘?. Mml& (l\\s ?«ren'rs) whepn he is a\:)rs cu

- Enclosures:

 Affidavit of Relationship
- Sponsorship Agreement -
g AID &rMM- Resident Cacd .

o gopyir United States Cafcholic Conference - Wash. D.C.




. o S‘ATES o A LIVITAL UTTIVE

= | AZ x MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

:‘ ',_-, 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 oP IV 4

CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) “

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

) DIOCESE OF (:,.-" X v
SECTION 1 _ Bayton 0S5S:ice

Your Name: Mrus __ HO NGoce MINH Phone: (Hame)
: ~ Family Middle Given (Work)
Your Address: _
Number Street County/City State Zip Code
Date of Birth: ////7/ Place of Birth: /M VY740 Nationality: (J(ETAAM

Date of Entry to U.S.: Qillﬁﬁd Prom: (country/camp)_ PHAL(PPWNES
My Alien Registration Numbers (if applicable) A-27345 724

Legal Status: Parolee . - - Permanent Resident X . :U.S, Citizen

My Naturalization Certificate Mumber: (if applicable) ' '

SECTION IX

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) ' I-15]1 or ( I-551 (Permanent
Resident Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to

submitting the Affidavit yes no. If yes, date submitted: and
date approved: .

DATE/PLACE OF BIRIH RELATIONSHIP TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIEINAM
HONGOC 1O 1942 g Ve 7 #MaA CATUCE  PRUNOLUANTHANG Siychant U

A€ TH( HAl DUONG 199K wm Vot £hph Motuee  JINIUA NIRTRAUG UIETOR

5 i Veza iSTC e ABMUUA JUHATRANG YT
HOTH(IHY HONG 196 o G T~ S _SiSTER PO UMITHANG, P uthowh JEY

-

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV,

SECTION III

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. govemnent enployee or close associate 10 the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asian-American: :

Name of Principal Applicant mte/Place of Birth ~-Relation (if any) AddresS in Vietnam

~ ®




S e~ eassca A A aAsablse M_ 0 AWK U FEMIA SN NI AMLAVAY \Wa Wppras e,

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 197S):
Ministry or Military Unit MIUTACY last Ti.tle/Gr/ade Qg L’Yﬁé J: 1%

Name/Position of Supervisor

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE~EDUCATION CAMP:
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes |  No __ Date: fram /975 to /9%/

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

School Location

Type of Degree or Oertificate .

Date of Blplament or Training: fram . N to ,

(month/year) (month/year) ... ...

S R S 2R PO

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married " :Male - -.:-r: .Fenale

Name of the Mother: _ Address:

Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known): : o

His Current address: S

SECTION IV el .

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH REIATIMPIOP.A.'

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

1 swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.
%%MA,V Subscribed and sworn to Qefore me this ll day ofan/, 19 fé
Signature o

i mae

M% My Ommism;n l-:xpi.tes: 731; 2214&9

Signature of Notary Pu ic "

MARIANNE LEBUTT, Notary Public ‘ USCC Form A
In and for the Sta‘e of Ohio (revised 12/84 )

My Commission Expires Feb. 27, 1989 ~



O STATES 2

d '—‘ ‘::

:‘ 'n ANCHOR RELATIVE ASS1STANCE AGREEMENT

| CONFERENCE

Anchor Relatve: _HO MGOC MUY - wame of Refugee(s): HO NGO( -
Address: ___ _ MO (ETHMAL DuSIG

] MOTHUNGOC AL o T HY-

Telephone: _ __ . __ . . __ ‘oG

Employer: Relationship: fotihoy Mollder
Position: - SiCtce J

Date of Arrival:

Social Security Mumber: | e

We are happy that your relative(s) may be able to join you in the United States
under the Family Reunification Progranm.

Once the Affidavit of uhtiouhip and this agreement are sent to the appro-

priate Embassy, C v\ € has nothing to do with the
resettlement office

selection of people or with the time when they arrive. The £iling of the
affidavit is not a guarantee that the refugee(s) mentioned in this document will

necessarily be accepted by USCC, mor is it a guarantese that the refugee(s) will
be accepted for resettlement by the United States.

We will contact you as soon as we receive any information from our Kew York
Office. We will also notify you vhen we receive arrival informationm.

1 agree to assist my relative(s) as much as possible. Specifically, I agree to:

1. RKeep _ffﬁ\“_sm“\_&ms“ informed of my home and work telephone numbers
resettlement office
and let them know when I plan to leave %233 o for more than

8 fev days. N . Yes [ o
2. Pick up my relatives at their po:l.nt ot urrinl
Yes y o No
3. Provide housing in my home for ' vuk(o) after utrival.
!u { ¥o
&. Belp locate other suitable housing 'V"" o
Yes \/ No

S. Provide household goods. |
rovide household go Yes V ¥o




6.

7.

9.

10.

11..

12.

Provide clothing. Yes \//

Bducatdoni, . .,

Provide food for week(s) after arrival.

Yes _L_ No __

No

Provide traniportation and translation to agencies providing the following
services: Soclal Security, School Registration, Health Screening, English
Classes, and Employment Services. I will complete the necessary forms at

their offices or at any other sgency's office involved in resettlement.

Yes No

Help my relatives to find enployment and encourage them to avoid the use of.

velfare. Yer ‘ C Yo

Cooperate with the Case Manager in the developnnt and t.-plmntation of a
resettlement plan. ' Yes ]_/. " No

Bring uy relative(s) to LCH vhen scheduled and
imatthunt office)- ~E «i.!-*«—‘m ﬂ:tmﬁ P

keep 1n connct with the Ccu &ugct.

N T I I S e “ ]:v- "~.'~:f-'~ ” "‘"mﬂc{f‘
e ERT I - x R —-——u-—v A

| ey }*t@ﬂ‘«i—w

Describc ghqa that you have Ildc to, agg}'t th ?‘19»5" !&tbj :
<l T e g ~-&4'0-.4 # ¥y 0

uou'hz‘ .,,g;' ',Q - R T BF e « y_ W ﬁﬁaﬂﬁ‘fn’ﬁ&‘{ﬂ L

WAL e RS 340 s kR R

PR 2.3+ S 7 4 b * »
- [, il w3, HA i KaL®
Employment: = S - T
. . . . . i - % . [
N . . - B e B e
Other: : - LR e TN .

1f at any time 1 feel that I will be unable to perform these duties, I will make
arungements to discuss the matter vith the Cuc Mapager.

Anchor Relative's Simturc. Mwﬁt < — :
! ! E E ' g gRiEGE oty
EaE3 = ”

Case Mansger 's Signature:




"y CatholicSocialServices "/, *

. . - : /
l 922 West Riverview Avenue, Dayton, Ohio 45407 : )/
Telephone 513/223-7217
Rpmld Eckerle . Affiliations: Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese of Cincinnati,
Director United Way, Child Welfare League of Americs

Date: GFC az.1asp

e ae

llr. Arthur Roos -~~~ -+ -~ R
eoui @ Joint-VoluntarysAgency hpresentative I £ W
- ' -Orderly Departure Program Section T G
" "American Embassy - Box S8 o
- APO San Francisco, CA. 96346

Dear,Mr. Roos,

Enclosed is an Affidavit of Relationship from HQ NQOS Minh who

‘resides at i . BHe is applying to the ODP

~ for family re-unification. The principle applicantfin Vietnam is ’oc.

M(‘Q\J#m Duea sy Ho Neog Minh 18 a2 Pormene : of
the United States. Catholic Social Services of Dayton, Ohio will assist in

the resettlement process if this case is eligible to come to the U.S.

‘l'hank You,
Marianne LeButt
R , Refut!ee Resettlenent COordinator S

“o Ngoc. Minh 15 1Sycs. o\l ~ he uu\\\ S \0._ I—-\3o -§cr
1—\\9_ ‘aboove nu-u.A. (his Quen-rs) when he - is a\Drs c\d,

... Enclosures:

 _Affidavit of Relationship ,_
“iSponsorship Agreement LT
ID ﬁrMM' Resident Cacd . ' Tomy

-----

%?E”M“d States Cat,holic c°“f°’.e99° = w“h' D’&{ (ﬁ’ AW k’r**'ﬁmgrf;w*“ﬂ :




19 HIVIW L UT T IVE

DSNES D
EMAZ|  MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES

:‘ 'n 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. @ WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 oop I\(iil
CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIEINAM) ]

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP

DIOCESE OF C:, " " '
SECTION I - Bayten DS ice

Your Name: Mr/Ms HO UGO( MM“-( Phone: (Hame)

Family Middle Glven (Work)

e el

Your Address:

' " Mumber  Street ~ County/City  state  Zip Code
Date of Birth: [/;/7/ Place of Birth: AfY740 Nationality: (J(€TAAM
Date of Entry to U.S.: OQ//é 29, From: (country/camp) P“lgppwe's‘
My Alien Registration nmbers (if applicable) A—Q?éd S 724
Legal Status:. Parolee - Permanent Resident - i :UsSe -Cltizen .
My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable) o o

SECTION 11

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to come the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my I-94 (both sides) ' I-151 or ( I-551 (Permanent
Resident Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to

submitting the Affidavit yes no. If yes, date submitted: and
date approved: .

DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIEINAM
HoNGoe ot 1942 & Vet pfud CATHER  PBUHOLDANTHANG Pychent U:
(€ TH( HAL pgmug 190€ a0 V.ot & L Motuece  JANHHA  NUATCANG UIETUAE
HOTHE MGOC AL~ [958 w1 Vet tbam SISTE®  BNUUA UATRANG VIETIAL
MO TH(THY HONG 19€<_ i b (7 idapn SMMMMM

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former
U.S. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political
prisoner; or Mmerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV.

SECTION III

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asian-American: ,

Name of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation (if any) Address in Vietnam

-~ »




L e wmassiva A ASSALIS LA CLAVA T IPMIL LRI AN AFRL AVAY L Wa W e e,

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade \

Name/Fosition of Supervisor / \

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN OOMPANY OR CORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Poundation
Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):

Ministry or Military tnit pMIUTACY Last Title/Grade [ ¢ T,
Name/Position of Supervisor /

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes | No __ Dates fran /975 to /9% /

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

School . Location
Type of Degree or Certificate .
Date of Buwployment or Training: from _{ . to
- {month/year) {month/year)
~ ASTAN-AMERICANS: Single Married " -Male .. Pemale
 Full Name of the Mother: Address:

Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known):
His Qurrent address:

SECTION IV

NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

\I swear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge.
H@%MA,__— Subscribed and sworn to before me this 2/ day of s/, 19 §€
our Signature T LT S =

MARIANNE LEBUTT, Notary Public USCC Form A

In and for the Sta‘e of Ohio
_ , (revised 12/84)
My Commisslon Expires Feb. 27,1989 (r

‘22 ’f:‘_?,._s M% My Conmission Expires: A 27149
Signature O Not_:_arym ic . e




)

1S
g‘ 'g ANCHOR RELATIVE ASSISTANCE AGREEMENT
CONFERENCE .
Anchor Relative: _HO MGOC MUY - mame of Refugee(s): HO UGO( -
Address: _ e ML ETHOHAL DuSG

—— - MOTHLNGOC A1 1O TULMY-
Telephone: Houg
Employer: Relationship: (otioy Moller
Position: <istce SiSice J

Date of Arrival:

Social Security Number:

We are happy that your relative(s) may be able to join you in the United States
under the Family Reunification Program.

Once the Affidavit of lchtimhip and this agreement are sent to the appro-

priate Embassy, C X< has nothing to do with the
resettlement office

selection of people or with the time when they arrive. The filing of the
affidavit is not a guarantee that the refugee(s) mentioned in this document will

necessarily be accepted by USCC, nor is it a guarantee that the refugee(s) will
be accepted for resettlement by the United States.

We will contact you as soon as we receive any information from our New York
Office. We will also notify you vhen we receive arrival information.

1 agree to assist my relative(s) as much as possidble. Specifically, I agree to:

1. Keep _f_r_tg_\‘_smd_gmms“ informed of my home and work talephone numbers
resettlenent office
and let them know when I plan to leave %rg for more than

8 few dayl. . Yes [ Ko
2. Pick up my relatives at thd.r potnt of nttivd
Yes __L .
3. Provide housing in my home for ' | veek(s) after mival.

tg-_L S o

v

4. Help locate other suitable houcing. S
Yes _\/_ ¥o

5. Provide household goods. '
rov ousehold g Yes V ¥o




6. Provide food for veek(s) after arrival,

Yes 4 Ko

1. Provide clothing. Yes \Z No

8. Provide transportation and translation to agencies providing the following
services: Social Security, School Registration, Health Screening, English
Classes, and Employment Services. I will complete the necessary forms at
their offices or at any other agency's office involved in yesettlement.

Yes No

9. Help my relatives to find employment and encourage them to avoid the use of

vielfare. Yes ‘ f " No

10. Cooperate with the Case Manager in the devclopnnt and nlplenentation of a

resettlement plan. " Yes 1{ " No

- wthen scheduled and

GR35 S Sy & /77 SR

11. Bring my relative(s) to
resettlensnt office
keep in contact with the Case Mu.

B ul-—‘“v" R "-."’

- '] Lo h . - .

ST M.*x(wn--hv

12. Describe phn. that you havc M l‘gl}lt,_m 591933!'3‘.!“9

U NP #?ﬂ il 'MH
nou‘ins‘ - - e A E J«i ﬂn& iu@’ Lals - :
e EURALGY el w .Lr.q. B R

.o . A -
;.‘_,j:j, _.;.. TR et S

Semmpat——.

uuutm’x £IL LT ey exd Raw P -n."-h‘é wY Sw L A A e

i R NP A N il s S T L
Employment : T T SRR S R S S S 24 65

. . el emn & A e s e S .
Other: ' O A D '

1f at any time I feel that I will be unable to perform these duties, I will make
arrangements to discuss the matter vith the Case Manager.

Anchor Relative's Signature: _ Mol wAl

,,,,,,,,,,

Y R e

Case Manager's Signature:

B 1



HOI' GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

Cuwe- & INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) R S S TN
MAU DON VE LY-LICH L
dkdkdkdkkdhkkkdkk Coeb / LT .‘ I
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : HO N&OC/ KJG(
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 62 13 1947
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): V/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): k/

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
R e B e oy TR
puvpale UTE Ta) A
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) _3:; No (Khong)___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ;ZAD?/V7S' To (Den):_£€/92/61

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: A =30
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : Bc;pédo AL Qe s

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): {; o < f
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu):

Date (nam) :

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): v’
IV Number (So ho so): 903007
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) : 2

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi tie

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 23 B NHI-HA

NUp-TROWG  PHO- KHAWH | VIETWAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

MIMH - Ho
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): No (Khong): I
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VWN):  Sawn

NAME & SIGNATURE:  Mcnh - Ho M o

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) ﬂllL)P¥-—Fh>

DATE: 08 1L | 18%
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) " Year (Nam)




® eo'n
o

-

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL AFPLICANT (PA) : h)ﬁi - f*b

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

HADuovg - LE | to [lo [ 1a¢g Wi e
TH 4o ~ Ho 1470 Danglbe
Nege & — +o 4 [13) 1aes Dontg i ber.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :




1.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA 222050635

- i
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) 1-171 @ v Yes, NeC

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM HO NgoC Nok -
Last Middle First

Current Address ﬂ-ﬂjfﬂot-, j}ﬁ'U —THAUG#MD-U[Uﬁﬁ_ L O-KHAUY '\/1‘6{ L)M-’(
Date of Birth (22[ t!“_ﬂ,_ll Place of Birth PHUJC('HUJM - [/l ETMQM

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) Lleqiema_ué‘( ;{a&g_o% lowapnd,, ¢, SII
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 5/27//¢7%y To 6/22//2§/

SPONSOR'S NAME: HO, MIMH- Nioc

Name

i SN P LN VNS N T e

~  Address é'?ellvebhone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
_Miud-to Son/
KHAYY - S6N)

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
mast do so.

Date Prepared: Q/L//i“



adw o 0

6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Noi - Ho

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
DU - LE 16/l0 [ 1ag3 Wife
THO HoNG - Ho (970 Dawg e
VeoC a1 — o ¢ J13 [ 1985 Dacglber .

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOl DAng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
NGUYEN VAN GIO1
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t Vice-President

TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-Presigent

NGUYEN VAN GIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deouty Secretary

MGUYEN THI HANM
Treasurer

€O Van Poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date: JUN 0 4 549

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: HO NGOC NOI

Date of Birth: 02-13-47

IV #: 203007 NEED LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 6 yrs

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and agsistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely'yo

uc Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by_ HO MINH NGOC.
as shown in the attachments. )

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction

be sent to our Association at the address appeared abovd




Jack Lownéon

Te: MIVH o
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Pages Removed (S.S.)

— 7
A_page(s) was/were removed from the file of HS' Vo C NoT

(2-/.3-19477) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed into the

file of M6 NMeo< Ao £ . The original(s) was/were placed
into the Restricted/Reserved files.

-Anna Mallett
Date: A’uaggg—f /77,200



CONTROL

___.K gzg.iﬂequest;ﬁbm l{'{ ‘ 0 /?7

Release Order
Computer
- Form "D
—meer QDP/Date
— Membership;Letter






